Acolyte schedule for June, July, and August, 2025
June 2025

Sunday, June 1** — Michael Lautenschlaeger
Saturday, June 7% - Emmerson Hasheider
Sunday, June 8" — Landan Kraus '
Saturday, June 14" — Kooper Suedmeyer
Sunday, June 15" - Devin Hundelt

Saturday, June 21% — Landon Elliott

Sunday, June 22" - Maylen Kramper
Saturday, June 28" — Matthew Lautenschlaeger
Sunday, June 29 - Collins Schumacher

July 2025
Saturday, July 5" - Olivia Bergmann
Sunday, July 6" — Emmerson Hasheider
Saturday, July 12" - Michael Lautenschlaeger
Sunday, July 13" - Devin Hundelt
Saturday, July 19'" - Landan Kraus
Sunday, July 20" -  Kooper Suedmeyer
Saturday, July 26" - Maylen Kramper
Sunday, July 27" — Landon Elliott

August 2025
Saturday, August 2™ - Olivia Bergmann
Sunday, August 3" - Matthew Lautenschlaeger
Saturday, August 9" - Emmerson Hasheider
Sunday, August 10®" - Devin Hundelt
Saturday, August 16" - Landon Elliott
Sunday, August 17" — Kooper Suedmeyer
Saturday, August 239 - Collins Schumacher
Sunday, August 24" — Maylen Kramper
Saturday, August 30" - Michael Lautenschlaeger
Sunday, August 31°' - Landan Kraus



REMINDER:
An acolyte who 1s unable to serve on an assigned date is responsible for finding his or
her replacement and should notify the church office (243-6216) of that replacement, if possible.
Until further notice, acolytes will continue to be seated with their families.

Mollie Bergmann 618-534-7149

Nathan & Brittany Hasheider 618-713-1121

Jenn Kraus 314-304-4587 Jon Kraus 618-973-3772
Keith & Kathy Suedmeyer 618-967-0118

Martin and Rachael Lautenschlaeger 618-920-1354
Justin and Breck Kramper 618-980-1542

Jeremy and Pam Hundelt 618-599-4228

John and Lauren Elliott 618-363-3257

Tim and Kelly Schumacher 618-910-2724

Thank you,

Leigh Ann Yehling, Church Secretary 618-243-6216



